Weymouth to Cornwallis MONDAY - FRIDAY

No Service on Sundays or Holidays

ROUTE 5E Buses Run Every 2 Hours
Weymouth (Foodland) 6:00A 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P
Gilberts Cove 6:10A 8:10A 10:10A 12:10P 2:10P 4:10P 6:10P
Digby Super Store 6:23A 8:23A 10:23A 12:23P 2:23P 4:23P 6:23P
Digby Sobey’s 6:35A 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P 6:35P
Digby Super Store 6:38A 8:38A 10:38A 12:38P 2:38P 4-38P 6:38P
Fundy Spray 6:43A 8:43A 10:43A 12:43P 2:43P 4:43P 6:43P
Smith’s Cove (Post Office) 6:45A 8:45A 10:45A 12:45P 2:45P 4:45P 6:45P
Deep Brook Baptist Church 6:51A 8:51A 10:51A 12:51P 2:51P 4:51P 6:51P
Arrival Cornwallis Mall 6:55A 8:595A 10:55A 12:55P 2:55P 4:55P 6:55P
Departure Cornwallis Mall 7:00A 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3.00P 5:00P 7:00P
Cornwallis to Weymouth MONDAY - FRIDAY
ROUTE 5W No Service on Sundays or Holidays
Buses Run Every 2 Hours

Cornwallis Mall 7:00A 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P 7:00P
Smith’s Cove 7:09A 9:09A 11:09A 1:09P 3:09P 5:09P 7:09P
Digby Super Store 7:14A 9:14A 11:14A 1:14P 3:14P 5:14P 7:14P
Digby Sobey’s 7:27TA 9:27A 11:27A 1:27P 3:27P 5:27P 7:27P
Digby Super Store 7:29A 9:20A 11:29A 1:29P 3:29P 5:20P 7:29P
Gilberts Cove 741A 941A 11:41A 1:41P 3:41P 541P 7:41P
Weymouth Mercantile 7:53A 9:53A 11:53A 1:53P 3:53P 5:53P 7:53P
Arrive Weymouth (Foodland) 7:55A 9:55A 11:55A 1:55P 3:55P 5:55P 7:55P
Depart Weymouth (Foodland) 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P -

Weymouth to Cornwallis SATURDAY

No Service on Sundays or Holidays

ROUTE 5E Buses Run Every 2 Hours
Weymouth (Foodland) 8:00A 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P
Gilberts Cove 8:10A 10:10A 12:10P 2:10P 4:10P 6:10P
Digby Super Store 8:23A 10:23A 12:23P 2:23P 4:23P 6:23P
Digby Sobey’s 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P 6:35P
Digby Super Store 8:38A 10:38A 12:38P 2:38P 4:38P 6:38P
Fundy Spray 8:43A 10:43A 12:43P 2:43P 4:43P 6:43P
Smith’s Cove (Post Office) 8:45A 10:45A 12:45P 2:45P 4:45P 6:45P
Deep Brook Baptist Church 8:51A 10:51A 12:51P 2:51P 4:51P 6:51P
Arrival Cornwallis Mall 8:95A 10:55A 12:55P 2:55P 4:55P G:55P
Departure Cornwallis Mall 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P 7:00P
Cornwallis to Weymouth SATURDAY
ROUTE 5W No Service on Sundays or Holidays
Buses Run Every 2 Hours

Cornwallis Mall 9:00A 11:00A 1:00P 3:00P 5:00P 7:00P
Smith’s Cove 9:09A 11:09A 1:09P 3:09P 5:09P 7:09P
Digby Super Store 9:14A 11:14A 1:14P 3:14P 5:14P 7:14P
Digby Sobey’s 9:27A 11:27A 1:27P 3:27P 5:27P 7:27P
Digby Super Store 9:20A 11:29A 1:20P 3:20P 5:29P 7:29P
Gilberts Cove 9:41A 11:41A 1:41P 3:41P 541P 7:41P
Weymouth Mercantile 9:53A 11:53A 1:53P 3:53P 5:53P 793P
Arrive Weymouth (Foodland) 9:55A 11:55A 1:55P 3:55P 5:55P 7:55P
Depart Weymouth (Foodland) | 10:00A 12:00P 2:00P 4:00P 6:00P -




	Blank Page

